
Bundle
DealBundle
Deal

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
SO-COMB08WH		 White leg bundle	
SO-COMB08		  Silver leg bundle	

CANTILEVER DESK
1400 X 800

LUNA MONITOR ARM

VANTAGE
TASK CHAIR

MOBILE PEDESTAL

CHOICE OF  4
WOOD FINISHES

Please add wood finish suffix followed by chair fabric when ordering
e.g COMB08WH-O-R for White legs/monitor arm, Oak desktop with matching pedestal and Red chair

Beech
(B)

Oak
(O)

Walnut
(W)

White
(WH)

Black
(K)

Blue
(B)

Burgundy
(BU)

Charcoal
(C)

Red
(R)

CHOICE OF  5
CHAIR FABRICS

W:458mm x D:620mm

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 PRICE
SO-SSF4-LG	 1320mm	

FILING CABINET

W:915mm x D:458mm
Supplied with 3 shelves

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 PRICE
SO-SSC72-LG	 1830mm	

CUPBOARD
Light Grey

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Locking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Delivered
Assembled

Light Grey

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Anti Tilt
With ball

bearing slides

Locking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Delivered
Assembled

DESK, PEDESTAL, MONITOR ARM 
& CHAIR BUNDLE

STEEL STORAGE

THE BIGGEST DEALS AT THE BEST PRICES

ONLY

 

ONLY

 

ONLY

 

ONLY

 

ONLY

 

ONLY

 

J K L SOLUTIONS LTD
Unit 24 The Mead Business Centre
Mead Lane, Hertford, SG13 7BJ

Delivery Charges may apply

£252.00

£252.00
£252.00

£139.00

£139.00

£109.00

£109.00

info@jklsolutions.co.uk 0844 940 9410



Maestro 25 is designed, manufactured & tested in the UK to comply with current UK testing.

STRAIGHT DESK 800MM DEEP 
WITH 2 DRAWER PEDESTAL

STRAIGHT DESK 800MM DEEP 
WITH 3 DRAWER PEDESTAL

	 SILVER	 WHITE	 BLACK	 WIDTH	 PEDESTAL	 PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SO-SBS212	 SO-SBWH212	 SO-SBK212	 1200mm	 2 drawer 	
SO-SBS214	 SO-SBWH214	 SO-SBK214	 1400mm	 2 drawer 	
SO-SBS216	 SO-SBWH216	 SO-SBK216	 1600mm 	 2 drawer	

	 SILVER	 WHITE	 BLACK	 WIDTH	 PEDESTAL	 PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SO-SBS312	 SO-SBWH312	 SO-SBK312	 1200mm	 3 drawer 	
SO-SBS314	 SO-SBWH314	 SO-SBK314	 1400mm	 3 drawer 	
SO-SBS316	 SO-SBWH316	 SO-SBK316	 1600mm 	 3 drawer	

CHOICE OF  4
WOOD FINISHES

Desking : BS EN527:2016

Storage : BS EN14073:2004 

Parts 2&3, BS EN14074:2004

WOOD FINISHES

Beech
(B)

Oak
(O)

Walnut
(W)

White
(WH)

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

M
A

ESTR
O

 2
5

 D
ES

K
IN

G

BUNDLE
DEALS

FROM

 
FROM

  £157.00

£157.00
£164.00
£171.00

£157.00

£157.00
£164.00
£171.00



Right hand
   pictured

CODE 	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT  	 PRICE
SO-ES800S	 800mm 	 400mm	
SO-ES1000S	 1000mm 	 400mm	
SO-ES1200S	 1200mm 	 400mm	
SO-ES1400S	 1400mm	 400mm	
SO-ES1600S	 1600mm 	 400mm	
SO-ES1800S	 1800mm 	 400mm	

	 SILVER	 WHITE	 BLACK	 WIDTH	 PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SO-EBS14L	 SO-EBWH14L	 SO-EBK14L	 1400mm left hand 	
SO-EBS14R	 SO-EBWH14R	 SO-EBK14R	 1400mm right hand	
SO-EBS16L	 SO-EBWH16L	 SO-EBK16L	 1600mm left hand 	
SO-EBS16R	 SO-EBWH16R	 SO-EBK16R	 1600mm right hand	
SO-EBS18L	 SO-EBWH18L	 SO-EBK18L	 1800mm left hand 	
SO-EBS18R	 SO-EBWH18R	 SO-EBK18R	 1800mm right hand	

	 SILVER	 WHITE	 BLACK	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SO-MC608S	 SO-MC608WH	 SO-MC608K 	 800mm	 600mm	
SO-MC610S	 SO-MC610WH	 SO-MC610K 	 1000mm	 600mm	
SO-MC612S	 SO-MC612WH	 SO-MC612K 	 1200mm	 600mm	
SO-MC614S	 SO-MC614WH	 SO-MC614K	 1400mm	 600mm	
SO-MC616S	 SO-MC616WH	 SO-MC616K	 1600mm	 600mm	
SO-MC618S	 SO-MC618WH	 SO-MC618K	 1800mm	 600mm	

	 SILVER	 WHITE	 BLACK	 WIDTH		  PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SO-MC12WLS	 SO-MC12WLWH	 SO-MC12WLK	 1200mm	 Left hand	
SO-MC12WRS	 SO-MC12WRWH	 SO-MC12WRK	 1200mm	 Right hand	
SO-MC14WLS	 SO-MC14WLWH	 SO-MC14WLK	 1400mm	 Left hand	
SO-MC14WRS	 SO-MC14WRWH	 SO-MC14WRK	 1400mm	 Right hand	
SO-MC16WLS	 SO-MC16WLWH	 SO-MC16WLK	 1600mm	 Left hand	
SO-MC16WRS	 SO-MC16WRWH	 SO-MC16WRK	 1600mm	 Right hand	

800MM STRAIGHT DESKS

600MM STRAIGHT DESKS

Width

600

1200 LEFT 800

Width

600

1200800 RIGHT

ERGONOMIC DESKS

WAVE DESKS

STRAIGHT DESKTOP 
SCREENS

ERGO DESK WITH 
3 DRAWER PEDESTAL

Blue
(B)

Charcoal
(C)

	 SILVER	 WHITE	 BLACK	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SO-MC8S	 SO-MC8WH	 SO-MC8K 	 800mm	 800mm	
SO-MC10S	 SO-MC10WH	 SO-MC10K 	 1000mm	 800mm	
SO-MC12S	 SO-MC12WH	 SO-MC12K	 1200mm	 800mm	
SO-MC14S	 SO-MC14WH	 SO-MC14K 	 1400mm	 800mm	
SO-MC16S	 SO-MC16WH	 SO-MC16K 	 1600mm	 800mm	
SO-MC18S	 SO-MC18WH	 SO-MC18K 	 1800mm	 800mm	

800
Width

990RIGHT

Width
990 LEFT 800

	 SILVER	 WHITE	 BLACK	 WIDTH		  PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SO-MC14ELS	 SO-MC14ELWH	 SO-MC14ELK	 1400mm	 Left hand	
SO-MC14ERS	 SO-MC14ERWH	 SO-MC14ERK	 1400mm	 Right hand	
SO-MC16ELS	 SO-MC16ELWH	 SO-MC16ELK	 1600mm	 Left hand	
SO-MC16ERS	 SO-MC16ERWH	 SO-MC16ERK	 1600mm	 Right hand	
SO-MC18ELS	 SO-MC18ELWH	 SO-MC18ELK	 1800mm	 Left hand	
SO-MC18ERS	 SO-MC18ERWH	 SO-MC18ERK	 1800mm	 Right hand	

RIGHT HAND
PICTURED

LEFT HAND
PICTURED

BUNDLE
DEAL

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 £92.00

£92.00
£94.00
£95.00
£104.00
£105.00
£112.00

£94.00

£94.00
£95.00
£97.00
£104.00
£106.00
£115.00

£115.00

£115.00
£115.00
£119.00
£119.00
£126.00
£126.00

£115.00

£115.00
£115.00
£116.00
£116.00
£132.00
£132.00

£165.00

£165.00

£165.00
£172.00
£172.00
£193.00
£193.00

£41.00

£41.00
£41.00
£41.00
£42.00
£45.00
£50.00



WOOD FINISHES

Beech
(B)

Oak
(O)

Walnut
(W)

White
(WH)

SO-R1090B SO-R1440WH SO-R2140WHSO-R740W SO-R1790O SO-R740DB SO-R1440DO SO-R1790DB SO-R2140DWHSO-R1090DW

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
SO-R740	 740mm	 1	
SO-R1090	 1090mm	 2	
SO-R1440	 1440mm	 3	
SO-R1790	 1790mm	 4	
SO-R2140	 2140mm	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mmm with shelves

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
SO-R740D	 740mm	 1	
SO-R1090D	 1090mm 	 2	
SO-R1440D	 1440mm	 3		  
SO-R1790D	 1790mm	 4	
SO-R2140D	 2140mm 	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

426mm wide, 
725mm high

300mm wide, 
600mm deep, 
630mm high

426mm wide,
600mm deep, 
630mm high 
	  

426mm wide, 
600mm deep, 
567mm high

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-R25DH6	 600mm deep	  
SO-R25DH8	 800mm deep	  

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-TNMP	 Tall narrow mobile	  

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
SO-R2M	 2 Drawer mobile		   
SO-R3M	 3 Drawer mobile	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-TMP	 Tall mobile	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-LF2	 2 Drawer filing H:730mm	 	  
SO-LF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1045mm	
SO-LF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1360mm	

SO-R25DH6B

SO-R2MO

SO-TNMPW

SO-TMPWH
SO-LF3WH SO-LF4BSO-LF2W

FILING CABINETS

PEDESTALS

BOOKCASES CUPBOARDS

W
O

O
D

EN
 STO

R
A

G
E

SUPPLIED WITH
SHELVES

SUPPLIED WITH
SHELVES

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 

£80.00

£94.00
£109.00

£112.00

£80.00
£80.00

£102.00

£129.00

£129.00
£154.00
£161.00

£78.00

£78.00
£95.00
£105.00
£133.00
£168.00

£102.00

£102.00
£129.00
£133.00
£168.00
£196.00



FILING CABINETSSTEEL PEDESTALS

CUPBOARDS TAMBOURS

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
SO-MP3	 Wide	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
SO-MPN3	 Narrow	

SO-MPN3-S

391mm wide, 545mm deep, 565mm high

300mm wide, 545mm deep, 565mm high

SO-MP3-WH

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-DCF2	 2 Drawer filing H:711mm	
SO-DCF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1016mm 	
SO-DCF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1321mm 	

SO-DCF3K SO-DCF4GSO-DCF2C

SO-DSC72K

W:914mm x D:400mm with shelves

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
SO-DSC40	 1000mm	 1	
SO-DSC72	 1806mm	 3	

SO-DSC40WH CODE 	 HEIGHT	 PRICE
SO-DST40	 1015mm	
SO-DST65	 1585mm	
SO-DST78	 1985mm	
SO-DSTS	 Shelf (black)	
W:1000mm x D:470mm without shelves

SO-DST40G SO-DST65K
SO-DST78WH

100% Extension

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Anti TiltLocking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Locking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Locking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Suspension
Filing

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Drawer
Capacity

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Approved to BSEN 14073 parts 2&3, BSEN 14074

K
White (WH)

White (WH)

White (WH)

White (WH)Silver (S)

Silver (S)

Silver (S)Grey (G)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey (G)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey (G)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Black (K)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Black (K)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Black (K)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Black (K)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Coffee/Cream 
(C)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Coffee/Cream 
(C)

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

SO-MPN3-WH

SO-MP3-K SO-MP3-S

SO-MPN3-K

ST
EE

L 
ST

O
R

A
G

E

NARROW

WIDE

FROM

  
FROM

  

FROM

  

ONLY

  £99.00
£99.00

£99.00

£104.00

£104.00
£111.00
£115.00

£119.00
£119.00
£147.00

£225.00

£225.00
£245.00
£267.00
£13.00



CODE 	 ARMS 	 PRICE
SO-V100-00	 No arms	
SO-V101-00	 Fixed arms	
SO-V102-00	 Adjustable arms	

CAVALIER MANAGERS CHAIRS

VANTAGE OPERATOR

SO-V101-00-R Fixed armsSO-V100-00-B No arms SO-V102-00-C Adjustable arms

CODE 	 COLOUR	 PRICE
SO-CAV300T1-B	 Blue fabric	
SO-CAV300T1-C	 Charcoal fabric	
SO-CAV300T1	 Black leather faced	

Blue

Charcoal

Black
leather 
faced

Blue
(B)

Burgundy
(BU)

Charcoal
(C)

Red
(R)

Black
(K)

ESSEN STACKABLE

CODE 	 COLOUR 	 PRICE
SO-ESS100S2-G	 Grey	
SO-ESS100S2-K	 Black	

PRAGUE

CODE 	 FRAME	 PRICE
SO-PRA50001	 With arms	
SO-PRA50002	 No arms	

Black faux
leather

Grey faux
leather

TAURUS

CODE 	 FRAME 	 PRICE
SO-TAU40002	 Black		

CODE 	 FRAME 	 PRICE
SO-TAU40005	 Chrome	

Blue
(B)

Burgundy
(BU)

Charcoal
(C)

Red
(R)

Black
(K)

Blue
(B)

Charcoal
(C)

  

TASK AND OPERATOR SEATING

CONFERENCE & MEETING SEATING

ONLY

  

FROM

  

ONLY

  
ONLY

  

ONLY

 

ONLY

  

  

£59.00
£59.00

£59.00

£59.00

£62.00

£62.00
£62.00

£46.00

£46.00
£59.00
£66.00

£25.00

£25.00

£28.00

£28.00

£77.00

£77.00
£77.00



CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-TOT300T1-K	 Mesh chair	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-TUS300T1	 Mesh chair	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-TYL-300T1	 White mesh chair	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-DFY300T1-K	 Mesh chair	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-RON300T1-B	 Mesh chair	

TYLER

DUFFY

RONAN

JONAS

NAPIER

DYNAMO

TOTO

TUSCAN

Black
Mesh

Black
Mesh

Black
Mesh

Black
Mesh

Black
Mesh

Black
Mesh

White
Mesh

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-JNS300T1-K	 Mesh chair	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-NAP300T1	 Mesh chair	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SO-DYN300K2-WH	 White frame	  
SO-DYN300K2-K	 Black frame	

  
Black 
fabric

Black 
fabric

Black
Mesh

MESH BACK TASK SEATING

ONLY

  

ONLY

  

ONLY

  

ONLY

  

ONLY

  

ONLY

  

ONLY

  

ONLY

  

  

£221.00

£221.00
£221.00

£119.00

£119.00

£133.00

£133.00

£94.00

£94.00

£77.00

£77.00

£70.00

£70.00

£70.00

£70.00

£70.00

£70.00



CHOICE OF  4  
CHAIR FABRICS

SENZA MESH

ALTINO
COLOURED  

MESH

JOTA MESH

ALTINO MESH

CODE 	 COLOUR 	 PRICE
SO-SM40-000	 No arms	
SO-SM43-000	 Fixed arms	
SO-SM44-000	 Adjustable arms	
SO-SM46-000	 Folding arms	

CODE 	 COLOUR 	 PRICE
SO-AFC10-000	 No arms	
SO-AFC11-000	 Fixed arms	
SO-AFC12-000	 Adjustable arms	
Add fabric & mesh when ordering eg. SO-AFC12-000-BLU/BLU

CODE 	 COLOUR 	 PRICE
SO-AH10-000	 No arms	
SO-AH11-000	 Fixed arms	
SO-AH12-000	 Adjustable arms	

CODE 	 COLOUR 	 PRICE
SO-VMH10-000	 No arms	
SO-VMH11-000	 Fixed arms	
SO-VMH12-000	 Adjustable arms	

Black (BLK) Blue (BLU)Red (RED) Green (GRN)

M
ES

H
 M

A
D

N
ESS

PROMOTION VALID FROM

 
TO

 

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 

FROM

 £111.00
£111.00
£125.00
£139.00
£147.00

£90.00£90.00
£95.00
£105.00

£112.00
£112.00
£126.00
£136.00 £92.00£92.00

£101.00
£112.00

08449409410

ann.dambrosi@jklsolutions.co.uk


